F North Carolina

City Brewery

Asheville Highland Brewing

Company
Wicked Weed Brewing
Brevard Oskar Blues Brewery
Raleigh Lonerider Brewing

Company

Per Person Per Year

Beer

Highland Pilsner

Mandarina
IPA

Incandesant
American Sour Ale

Dale's Pale Ale

Sweet Josie Brown Ale

25.0 Gal

Date

Jun-18

Jun-18

Jun-18

Aug-14

Aug-16

Rating

16.0

10.0

8.0

8.0

15.5

Alc.%

5.5%

5.0%

7.0%

6.5%

6.1%

Thanks

Tonya S.

Tonya S.

Tonya S.

Gary B.

Gary B.

F

Web Site

www.highlandbrewing.com

www.wickedweedbrewing.com

www.oskarblues.com

www.loneriderbeer.com





